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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -220,000    -220,000     -98,584.42     -83,545.91            .00    -121,415.58   44.8%

  2022/02/000364 08/31/2021 GCR       -2,208.45 REF AUGUST                                 BOONVILLE 8/13/2021
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN        1,726.49 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN      -83,063.95 REF AUGUST                                 BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -220,000    -220,000     -98,584.42     -83,545.91            .00    -121,415.58   44.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -420.43        -198.36            .00         420.43  100.0%

  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN         -198.36 REF AUGUST                                 BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -420.43        -198.36            .00         420.43  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0         -74.85         -55.02            .00          74.85  100.0%

  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN          -55.02 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0         -74.85         -55.02            .00          74.85  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T9iXtk9JZqr61YWzjxV1EnFPwyofFKdyVKlA2juhOCISlXG%2FlETnAtwUwVB3M2Hs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2BrQfdG9QmGAWV%2FmRhauxHw2Yoav%2BOsKVCxkSsEkKoDkxbDDVSESuL2Zmt5bE2WT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JivyjeAByj6d%2B99xVUYwrIHRDqbp0bw3v6E6Jhf8bZ31Nq21u4P1Gp%2Ftok023DSN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bBP%2Fyc6Pj9ie2V%2FnEYUKRwFmvTdG2wf8Wn4jsxTFVXC9yN6nWcsCPSdILbOsEHpw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7tff6SVMXST9%2BWzzcC3IJzm%2FXkQmdzJNLx2sGGFVLemW2NGM6%2FdSuGrDmPpRn30x
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dncd7GxEofR5PieGoSM%2FY1l%2Fbx6hKTXqF6eyf1SCOqCQa0biVxeLIH3AaHh4EgrI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3zhpIukKVV4%2FLEcZDT5Gc7fjSvo9EyrBEHuawN7N7Nl8P0AIE9833RC7%2Fk6XRWyS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1WA%2BU%2FY3JGMjwhbsQsegUfUxgbZHUqTBjLy24BlSQgYlG7k5IA0CCK%2BGsTMy0It6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zRE3d5%2FvA45h2mGB9Le%2FKSa2i9w6HYvMmWvn0NghyeoFZHPduBqquQZ%2BWZxz4b78
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     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -238,000    -238,000     -99,079.70     -83,799.29            .00    -138,920.30   41.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -238,000    -238,000     -99,079.70     -83,799.29            .00    -138,920.30

                           GRAND TOTAL     -238,000    -238,000     -99,079.70     -83,799.29            .00    -138,920.30   41.6%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 2
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


